DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 231.68

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 264.77

VALUE SURCHARGE 24.15

OTHER CHARGES 69.30

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 693.00

DISCOUNT -2731.85

TOTAL FREIGHT 2203.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 396.54

GRAND TOTAL 2600.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Six Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. K25-454 VALUE 48293.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.